
SCHEDULE - DURHAM DAGGERS
winter 2023-2024 / SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Dec. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 19, 23 3 RICE BOWL 2 DURHAM
DAGGERS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 26, 23 6 BLAZERS 2 3 DURHAM
DAGGERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Dec 03, 23 0 ML WARRIORS 3 DURHAM
DAGGERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Dec 10, 23 1 VIPERZ 7 DURHAM
DAGGERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Dec 17, 23 7 M CITY REAPERS 4 DURHAM
DAGGERS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 02, 24 3 DURHAM
DAGGERS

1 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jan 07, 24 1 DURHAM
DAGGERS

6 BLAZERS 2 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jan 14, 24 4 DURHAM
DAGGERS

1 ML WARRIORS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jan 21, 24 2 DURHAM
DAGGERS

2 VIPERZ 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jan 28, 24 6 DURHAM
DAGGERS

1 M CITY REAPERS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 30, 24 ELIMINATION 5 DURHAM
DAGGERS

0 RICE BOWL 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Feb 04, 24 SF 1 5 DURHAM
DAGGERS

2 M CITY REAPERS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Feb 18, 24 SF 2 1 M CITY REAPERS 0 DURHAM
DAGGERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Feb 18, 24 SF 1 M CITY REAPERS 0 DURHAM
DAGGERS

SO 7:55 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


